
Prices include delivery on orders over £100 345

CLOTHES LOCKERS

These premium quality lockers are designed for high end executive 
offices, reception areas or foyers. There is a choice of attractive door 
facias and end panels. The lockers can also form storage 
combinations with our executive cupboards. 
 
• Fitted with standard mastered cam locks with 2,000 differs. 
• A wide range of doors and end panels available. 
• Steel body for maximum strength and durability. 
• Executive Lockers pre-drilled for nesting with Executive Cupboards. 
• Fitted with soft close hinges. 
• Provides a premium storage solution for any office environment. 
• Minimum order quantity of 8.

EXECUTIVE LOCKERS

EXECUTIVE LOCKERS
H x W x D 

 
1800 x 300 x 450 

 
 
 

1800 x 380 x 380

Tier 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
2 
3 
4

PEARL WHITE 
LEX1830451PW 
LEX1830452PW 
LEX1830453PW 
LEX1830454PW 
LEX1838381PW 
LEX1838382PW 
LEX1838383PW 
LEX1838384PW

PRICE 
 £330.59  
 £356.60  
 £391.74  
 £429.49  
 £380.04  
 £412.56  
 £460.72  
 £495.87 

KASHMIR 
LEX1830451KA 
LEX1830452KA 
LEX1830453KA 
LEX1830454KA 
LEX1838381KA 
LEX1838382KA 
LEX1838383KA 
LEX1838384KA

PRICE 
 £330.59  
 £356.60  
 £391.74  
 £429.49  
 £380.04  
 £412.56  
 £460.72  
 £495.87 

SAND BEIGE 
LEX1830451SB 
LEX1830452SB 
LEX1830453SB 
LEX1830454SB 
LEX1838381SB 
LEX1838382SB 
LEX1838383SB 
LEX1838384SB

PRICE 
 £330.59  
 £356.60  
 £391.74  
 £429.49  
 £380.04  
 £412.56  
 £460.72  
 £495.87 

END PANELS
To fit  

H x W x D 
1800 x 300 x 450 
1800 x 380 x 380

HACIENDA  
BLACK 

LEX1845EPHBX 
LEX1838EPHBX

 PRICE
 

 £226.46  
 £205.64 

NOCE MARINO WALNUT 
(gloss) 

LEX1845EPMWX 
LEX1838EPMWX

 PRICE 
 

 £272.01  
 £245.98 

Noce Marino Walnut (gloss) end panels with Sand Beige doors

 
DOOR FASCIA PANEL OPTIONS END PANEL OPTIONS

Use  
premium  

quality furniture 
to create a  

smart working 
environment

Our expert says

Noce Marino 
Walnut 
(gloss)

Hacienda 
Black

Sand  
Beige

KashmirPearl  
White


