

EXECUTIVE LOCKERS

These premium quality lockers are designed for high end executive offices, reception areas or foyers. There is a choice of attractive door facias and end panels. The lockers can also form storage combinations with our executive cupboards.

- Fitted with standard mastered cam locks with 2,000 differs.

- A wide range of doors and end panels available.
 Steel body for maximum strength and durability.
 Executive Lockers pre-drilled for nesting with Executive Cupboards.
- Fitted with soft close hinges.
- · Provides a premium storage solution for any office environment.
- . Minimum order quantity of 8.



EXECUTIVE LOCKERS									
HxWxD	Tier	PEARL WHITE	PRICE	KASHMIR	PRICE	SAND BEIGE	PRICE		
	1	LEX1830451PW	£330.59	LEX1830451KA	£330.59	LEX1830451SB	£330.59		
1800 x 300 x 450	2	LEX1830452PW	£356.60	LEX1830452KA	£356.60	LEX1830452SB	£356.60		
1000 X 300 X 430	3	LEX1830453PW	£391.74	LEX1830453KA	£391.74	LEX1830453SB	£391.74		
	4	LEX1830454PW	£429.49	LEX1830454KA	£429.49	LEX1830454SB	£429.49		
	1	LEX1838381PW	£380.04	LEX1838381KA	£380.04	LEX1838381SB	£380.04		
1800 x 380 x 380	2	LEX1838382PW	£412.56	LEX1838382KA	£412.56	LEX1838382SB	£412.56		
1000 x 300 x 300	3	LEX1838383PW	£460.72	LEX1838383KA	£460.72	LEX1838383SB	£460.72		
	4	LEX1838384PW	£495.87	LEX1838384KA	£495.87	LEX1838384SB	£495.87		









	END PANELS								
	To fit H x W x D	HACIENDA BLACK	PRICE	NOCE MARINO WALNUT (gloss)	PRICE				
	1800 x 300 x 450	LEX1845EPHBX	£226.46	LEX1845EPMWX	£272.01				
Γ	1800 x 380 x 380	LEX1838EPHBX	£205.64	LEX1838EPMWX	£245.98				